
LOT 46
ESMT PT OR 1509/1048
GRANDE OAKS AT AMELIA REPLAT

NELSON DAVID SCOTT & SHANNA RUTH
7229 OLDE SYCAMORE DR
MINT HILL, NC 28227

39-2N-28-0680-0046-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4069.00

06/06/2023 MLU

01/17/2019 KWA 0.00 175,000 0 0 175,000

STANDARD
4

856,004
41,291

175,000
1,072,295

543,739
528,556

HX HB 50,000
478,556

1,072,295
0

906,474

2649/794 6/20/2023 WD Q I 01 1,200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLIVER GRAEME D

NELSON DAVID SCOTT 

1916/0915 5/08/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLIVER GRAEME D & TER

OLIVER GRAEME D
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B22233 REMODEL 5,000 01/01/2009

B19550 SWIM POOL 18,000 03/01/2007

E18528 ELEC OTHER 2,000 12/01/2006

M12288 MECH OTHER 0 12/01/2006

R09951 REPAIR/RRF 20,000 12/01/2006

P11536 OTHER 0 09/01/2006

2011HX Base Yr

96682 GRANDE OAKS LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 5,167 125.6850 179.10 925,410 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2011 Heated Area: 4391

BAS 2,245 100 2,245 371,924

FGR 441 55 243 40,257

FGR 441 55 243 40,257

FOP 60 30 18 2,982

FOP 338 30 101 16,732

FOP 338 30 101 16,732

FST 128 55 70 11,597

FUS 2,146 100 2,146 355,523

6,137 5,167 856,004

BAS=[YR=2007]  W16 S12 FOP=[YR=2007]  W39 S10 E6  R4 U4  E9
D4 R4  E16 N10$ S10 W16  L4 U4  W9  D4 L4  W23 S16
FST=[YR=2007]  S12 FGR=[YR=2007]  S21 E21 N21 W21$ E11 N9  U3
L3  W8$ E8  D3 R3  S9 E15 FOP=[YR=2007]  S1 E12 N5 W12 S4$ N4
E12 S4 E13 FGR=[YR=2007]  S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21 N50$ PTR= E20
FUS=[YR=2007]  E17 FOP=[YR=2007]  N10 E39 S10 W16 U4 L4  W9
D4 L4  W6 $E6 S9  D5 R5  E7  R5 U5  N9 E16 N10 E16 S48 W3 S5
W10 N5 W2 N6 W6 N4 W13 N4 N4 W3  D1 L1  W4  U1 L1  W3 S4 S4
W11 S1 W8 S5 W7 N34$ W20$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2007 2007 3 92 3,220

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,233.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 89 10,974

3 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 35 1,750

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 30 15 450.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2007 2007 3 52 19,890

5 1200 WINE VLT A 0 100 0 0 1.00 SF 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 97 2,910

6 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 90 0 360.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 64 2,304

7 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2010 2010 3 81 243

41,291

1 000116 C SFR MARSH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000


